Survey Statistics: Course Evaluation
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The statistics are calculated based only on the attempts being used in the grading option
(Last attempt, First attempt, Lowest Score, Highest Score or Average of Scores). If
Average of Scores is the grading option, then all attempts are included in the statistics.

Content

Name Course Evaluation
Attempts 14 (Total of 14 attempts for this assessment)
Instructions

Alignments

Question 1: Opinion Scale/Likert

How was your attendance at the lectures?

Per cent Answered

Below 25% 0%
25-50% 0%
51-75% 21.429%
Above 75% 78.571%
Unanswered 0%

Question 2: Opinion Scale/Likert

How many hours per week have you dedicated to this course, on average?
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Per cent Answered

Below 10 71.429%
hours

10-15 hours 21.429%
16-20 hours 7.143%
21-25 hours 0%
Over 25 hours 0%
Unanswered 0%

Question 3: Opinion Scale/Likert

Compared to other courses, this course is:

Per cent Answered

Very easy 0%
Easy 7.143%
Average 71.429%
Difficult 21.429%
Very difficult 0%
Unanswered 0%

Question 4: Opinion Scale/Likert

Compared to the workload on other courses, the workload on this course was:
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Per cent Answered

Small 21.429%
Below average 35.714%
Average 42.857%
Above average 0%
Large 0%
Unanswered 0%

Question 5: Opinion Scale/Likert

There is a good correlation between the course and the study programme in general

Per cent Answered

Strongly Disagree 0%
Disagree 0%
Neither Agree nor Disagree 28.571%
Agree 50%
Strongly Agree 21.429%
Unanswered 0%

Question 6: Opinion Scale/Likert

The organisation of the course has generally been fine
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Per cent Answered

Strongly Disagree 0%
Disagree 0%
Neither Agree nor Disagree 14.286%
Agree 71.429%
Strongly Agree 14.286%
Unanswered 0%

Question 7: Opinion Scale/Likert

The course material has been useful and relevant

Per cent Answered

Strongly Disagree 0%
Disagree 0%
Neither Agree nor Disagree 0%
Agree 50%
Strongly Agree 50%
Unanswered 0%

Question 8: Opinion Scale/Likert

The prior information given about the course matches the actual content
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Per cent Answered

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neither Agree nor Disagree

Agree

Strongly Agree

Unanswered

0%

14.286%

14.286%

42.857%

28.571%

0%

Question 9: Opinion Scale/Likert

How satisfied are you with / h ow do you evaluate the general level of knowledge of the

lecturer?

Per cent Answered

Very dissatisfied

Dissatisfied

Neither/nor

Satisfied

Very satisfied

Unanswered

0%

0%

0%

14.286%

85.714%

0%

Question 10: Opinion Scale/Likert

How satisfied are you with / h ow do you evaluate the pedagogical competences of the

lecturer?
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Per cent Answered

Very dissatisfied 0%
Dissatisfied 0%
Neither/nor 0%
Satisfied 50%
Very satisfied 50%
Unanswered 0%

Question 11: Opinion Scale/Likert

How satisfied are you with / h ow do you evaluate the commitment of the lecturer in
teaching you?

Per cent Answered

Very dissatisfied 0%
Dissatisfied 0%
Neither/nor 0%
Satisfied 35.714%
Very satisfied 64.286%
Unanswered 0%

Question 12: Opinion Scale/Likert

The lecturer has chosen to teach at a sufficiently high level
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Per cent Answered

Strongly Disagree 0%
Disagree 0%
Neither Agree nor Disagree 7.143%
Agree 35.714%
Strongly Agree 57.143%
Unanswered 0%

Question 13: Opinion Scale/Likert

The lecturer is open to students' suggestions and ideas

Per cent Answered

Strongly Disagree 0%
Disagree 0%
Neither Agree nor Disagree 0%
Agree 50%
Strongly Agree 50%
Unanswered 0%

Question 14: Opinion Scale/Likert

Overall conclusion on the lecturer: this is a lecturer | am happy to have
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Per cent Answered

Strongly Disagree 0%
Disagree 0%
Neither Agree nor Disagree 0%
Agree 14.286%
Strongly Agree 85.714%
Unanswered 0%

Question 15: Opinion Scale/Likert

How satisfied are you with / how do you evaluate the competences of the guest lecturer?

Per cent Answered

Very Dissatisfied 0%
Dissatisfied 28.571%
Neither/nor 21.429%
Satisfied 50%
Very Satisfied 0%
Not Applicable 0%
Unanswered 0%

Question 16: Short Answer
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What study programme are you enrolled in (e.g., Computer Science with minor in Applied
Mathematics)?

Unanswered Responses

0

Given Answers

Computer Science (major)

Applied mathematics

Computer Science

Master in Applied Mathematics.

First semester of the master in computer science.

Applied Mathematics

Applied Mathematics Masters' Programme
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